      AVPP- Cartridge Filter Housing
Wolftechnik Filtersysteme GmbH
Malmsheimer Straße 67
71263 Weil der Stadt
Tel:    ++44(0)7033-7014-0
Fax: ++44(0)7033-7014-20
eMail: vertrieb@wolftechnik.de
Internet: www.wolftechnik.de

L
8. Spare parts
Pos. Designation   Material Order designation Item-No.
AVPP-KOPF-1/2SLM-S 000083
AVPP-KOPF-1/4SLM-S 000074
- Blue PP, black
AVPP-KOPF-3/8SLM-S 000078
AVPP-KOPF-1/2SLM-B 000085
AVPP-KOPF-1/4SLM-B 002825
- Clear PP, blue
AVPP-KOPF-3/8SLM-B 000080
- SLM
- Black PA, black AVPP-KOPF-1/2SLM-BLACK 002559
- Blue PP, black AVPP-KOPF-3/4STM-S 000074
- Clear PP, blue AVPP-KOPF-3/4STM-B 000089
- STM
- Natur PP, natur AVPP-KOPF-3/4STM-N 000104
AVPP-KOPF1---BBM-S---HFP 000098
1 Head
- BBM - Blue PP, black
AVPP-KOPF11/2BBM-S-HFP 000102
Buna AVPP-ORBUN-SL 000140
Viton AVPP-ORVIT-SL 000141
EPDM AVPP-OREPR-SL 001183
- SLM
Viton-FEP AVPP-ORFEP-SL 003964
Buna AVPP-ORBUN-ST 000142
Viton AVPP-ORVIT-ST 000143
EPDM AVPP-OREPR-ST 001184
- STM
Viton-FEP AVPP-ORFEP-ST 004401
Buna AVPP-ORBUN-BB 001136
Viton AVPP-ORVIT-BB 004721
2 O-Ring
- BBM
EPDM AVPP-OREPR-BB 001358
AVPP-SUMPF05SL-B 000108
AVPP-SUMPF10SL-B 000115
- Blue PP, blue
AVPP-SUMPF20SL-B 000119
AVPP-SUMPF05SL-C 000109 - Clear PP, clear
AVPP-SUMPF10SL-C 000116
AVPP-SUMPF10SL-S 004096
- SLM
- Black PA, black
AVPP-SUMPF20SL-S 004095
AVPP-SUMPF10ST-B 000111 - Blue PP, blue
AVPP-SUMPF20ST-B 000120
- Clear PP, clear AVPP-SUMPF10ST-C 000112
- Black PA, black AVPP-SUMPF10ST-R 000113
- STM
- Natur PP, nature AVPP-SUMPF10ST-N-A 000125
AVPP-SUMPF10BB-B 000117
3 Sump
- BBM - Blue PP, blue
AVPP-SUMPF20BB-B 000118
- SLM AVPP-WINKEL-SL 000250
- STM AVPP-WINKEL-ST 000251
4 Bracket
- BBM
ALU with srews
AVPP-WINKEL-BB-ALU 000252
- SLM AVPP-KEY-SL-SW1 000244
- STM AVPP-KEY-ST-SW2 000245
5 Key
- BBM
PP
AVPP-KEY-BB-SW3 000246
Technical Specification Spare parts
12
Type - Blue - Clear - Black - Natur
 A L A L A L A L
SlimLine

L
8. Spare parts
Pos. Designation   Material Order designation Item-No.
AVPP-KOPF-1/2SLM-S 000083
AVPP-KOPF-1/4SLM-S 000074
- Blue PP, black
AVPP-KOPF-3/8SLM-S 000078
AVPP-KOPF-1/2SLM-B 000085
AVPP-KOPF-1/4SLM-B 002825
- Clear PP, blue
AVPP-KOPF-3/8SLM-B 000080
- SLM
- Black PA, black AVPP-KOPF-1/2SLM-BLACK 002559
- Blue PP, black AVPP-KOPF-3/4STM-S 000074
- Clear PP, blue AVPP-KOPF-3/4STM-B 000089
- STM
- Natur PP, natur AVPP-KOPF-3/4STM-N 000104
AVPP-KOPF1---BBM-S---HFP 000098
1 Head
- BBM - Blue PP, black
AVPP-KOPF11/2BBM-S-HFP 000102
Buna AVPP-ORBUN-SL 000140
Viton AVPP-ORVIT-SL 000141
EPDM AVPP-OREPR-SL 001183
- SLM
Viton-FEP AVPP-ORFEP-SL 003964
Buna AVPP-ORBUN-ST 000142
Viton AVPP-ORVIT-ST 000143
EPDM AVPP-OREPR-ST 001184
- STM
Viton-FEP AVPP-ORFEP-ST 004401
Buna AVPP-ORBUN-BB 001136
Viton AVPP-ORVIT-BB 004721
2 O-Ring
- BBM
EPDM AVPP-OREPR-BB 001358
AVPP-SUMPF05SL-B 000108
AVPP-SUMPF10SL-B 000115
- Blue PP, blue
AVPP-SUMPF20SL-B 000119
AVPP-SUMPF05SL-C 000109 - Clear PP, clear
AVPP-SUMPF10SL-C 000116
AVPP-SUMPF10SL-S 004096
- SLM
- Black PA, black
AVPP-SUMPF20SL-S 004095
AVPP-SUMPF10ST-B 000111 - Blue PP, blue
AVPP-SUMPF20ST-B 000120
- Clear PP, clear AVPP-SUMPF10ST-C 000112
- Black PA, black AVPP-SUMPF10ST-R 000113
- STM
- Natur PP, nature AVPP-SUMPF10ST-N-A 000125
AVPP-SUMPF10BB-B 000117
3 Sump
- BBM - Blue PP, blue
AVPP-SUMPF20BB-B 000118
- SLM AVPP-WINKEL-SL 000250
- STM AVPP-WINKEL-ST 000251
4 Bracket
- BBM
ALU with srews
AVPP-WINKEL-BB-ALU 000252
- SLM AVPP-KEY-SL-SW1 000244
- STM AVPP-KEY-ST-SW2 000245
5 Key
- BBM
PP
AVPP-KEY-BB-SW3 000246
Technical Specification Spare parts
12
Type - Blue - Clear - Black - Natur
 A L A L A L A L
SlimLine